Access Point

Uriin

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOMS5)

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-GEN2 5GHZ P.BEAM AC ACCESS
POINT

kil UBIQUITI R5AC-LITE 5GHZ ROCKET ACLITE
AP/R5AC-LITE

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT IN WALL
(UAP-AC-IW) (SADECE POE SWITH ILE
CALISIR)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ
867MBPS DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

Marka

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

89,25 USD

114,45
usb

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

36,75 USD

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

120,75
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb



UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR) Ubiquiti 0 208,95
usb

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE- Ubiquiti 0 523,95
M5-400) 5'LI PAKET usb



